
/ I 
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 

fABI 人人心、 1~ 01 
『

C ` 
101 

DI ~ 101 I 怎）

E 01 

F 01 

GI 1~M6x15 164 

HI~ M6x20 106 

II M6x50 110 

J 、 7x16x1 80 
K 尸 16 

L n /02 
M I 02 I .. 

\· `, 

。 仁 06 
p ` 句 I~

J 

I .. 

1/3 



1 心1~11--- I飞i6x1 、 I Kx 16 
M 

厂＿＿

、 1 When you install the legs, 
Remember to rotate the tilted side of the legs outside 

K, 

' 

Repeat the same process with the frame D 

2 1品一一噤6xl 、 1 Lx02,n I仁 一

k 

G J 

、

3 I lx06 .. I 1Jx06 、 M
M6x50 ·71l611 I r--

Repeat the same procMs'Wftfl fhe fratn'e·l') Repeat the same process with the frame @and© I 2/3 



4 1Hx06 it­
M6x20 

Ox6 

Repeat the same process with the frame D and C 

s_,Px4 / 

3/3 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



